
AMENDMENT NO.2 

05.03.2019 

 

 

 

    Sub:  Amendment to the tender for the sale of Scrap item.     

Ref: Tender No.HLL/PFT/SALES/SCRAP/32/2019 DTD 21.02.2019 

           

 

With reference to the above, we would like to change the following:  

 

1) Extend the tender opening date from 01.03.2019 to 08.03.2019 

 

 

MANAGER (SALES) 


